Item Reference

Viamed Ltd

15 Station Road

Cross Hills

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

Delivery Address

Northumberland Specialist
Emergency Care Hospital
Nsech Supplies Store Nh2426
Northumbria Way

East Cramlington

NE23 6NZ

Order Confirmation CVM158195

Viamed Ltd

Invoice Address

NHFM Ltd

Finance Department
7-8 Silverfox Way
Cobalt Business Park
Newcastle Upon Tyne
NE27 0QJ

Contact Name

: Rebecca Newton

Contact Tel 103448118111
Account 00000149
Customer Reference RTFE400442032
Date 06 Aug 2025
Priority 3
riced In UK Pounds
Page 1

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Northumbria Specialist Hospital, * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Description

0330185 Wing Nut Screw Black 25mm Thread
0330201 TT480/490 Main Body Block
0330203 Pressure Gauge for “Tom Thumb®
0330206 Blocking Bolt and Nut

0330208 Inlet 10 mm

0330209 Outlet 15mm

0330210 Precision Valve

0330211 Adjustable Valve

0360011 Valve Collar Insertion Tool

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

BIC

Barclays Bank PLC

20-78-42

00906662
GB05BUKB20784200906662
BUKBGB22

Quantity
2

10

10

10

Unit

1.10

69.30

128.30

15.40

10.30

10.30

53.40

72.30

25.70

Unit Vat Total
0.22 2.64
13.86 249.48
25.66 1,539.60
3.08 36.96
2.06 61.80
2.06 61.80
10.68 640.80
14.46 867.60
5.14 30.84



Viamed Ltd
15 Station Road
Cross Hills

Viamed Ltd

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

Delivery Address

Northumberland Specialist NHFM Ltd
Emergency Care Hospital Finance Department
Nsech Supplies Store Nh2426 7-8 Silverfox Way
Northumbria Way Cobalt Business Park
East Cramlington Newcastle Upon Tyne
NE23 6NZ NE27 0QJ

Item Reference

0330296

0390010

0390015

0390016

11-0374

0330222

0330223

0330225

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

Invoice Address

Order Confirmation CVM158195

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Northumbria Specialist Hospital, * Incoterms(R) 2020

Description

Blanking Bolt

Adjustable Valve Label

Tom Thumb Label

Address Label for Tom Thumb Gauge

PTFE Tape
Width: 12m
Length: 12m

Precision Valve Spring

Adjustable Valve Spring

Precision/Adjustable Valve Seating

BIC

Barclays Bank PLC

20-78-42

00906662
GB05BUKB20784200906662
BUKBGB22

Quantity
2

10

10

10

10

Contact Name

: Rebecca Newton

Contact Tel 103448118111
Account 00000149
Customer Reference RTFE400442032
Date 06 Aug 2025
Priority 3
riced In UK Pounds
Page 2

Unit

2.10

0.50

1.10

0.50

1.60

3.10

6.20

12.40

Unit Vat

0.42

0.10

0.22

0.10

0.32

0.62

1.24

2.48

Total

5.04

6.00

2.64

0.60

1.92

37.20

74.40

148.80



Viamed Ltd

15 Station Road

Cross Hills

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

Delivery Address
Northumberland Specialist

Emergency Care Hospital
Nsech Supplies Store Nh2426

Viamed Ltd

Invoice Address

NHFM Ltd
Finance Department
7-8 Silverfox Way

Northumbria Way
East Cramlington
NE23 6NZ

Item Reference

0330227

0330228

0330230

0330234

0330233

0330232

0330231

0330224

0330229

Banking details

Bank

Sort Code

Account Number

IBAN
BIC

Cobalt Business Park
Newcastle Upon Tyne
NE27 0QJ

Order Confirmation CVM158195

Contact Name

: Rebecca Newton

Contact Tel 103448118111
Account 00000149
Customer Reference RTFE400442032
Date 06 Aug 2025
Priority 3
riced In UK Pounds
Page 3

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Northumbria Specialist Hospital, * Incoterms(R) 2020

Description

Precision/Adjustable Valve Seat

Precision Valve Adjustment Screw

Adjustable Valve Screw

Adjustable Valve Side Screw

Adjustable Valve Centre Screw

Adjustable Valve Collar

Adjustable Valve Internal Stop

Precision Valve Body

Adjustable Valve Body

BIC

Barclays Bank PLC

20-78-42

00906662

GBO05BUKB20784200906662
BUKBGB22

Quantity

10

18

Unit

12.40

5.20

8.30

0.30

1.10

5.20

5.20

20.60

28.80

Unit Vat Total
2.48 148.80
1.04 18.72
1.66 29.88
0.06 6.48
0.22 7.92
1.04 24.96
1.04 18.72
412 49.44
5.76 69.12



Viamed Ltd

15 Station Road

Cross Hills

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

Viamed Ltd

) ) Contact Name : Rebecca Newton
Delivery Address Invoice Address Contact Tel 03448118111
Northumberland Specialist NHFM Ltd
Emergency Care Hospital Finance Department Account 00000149
Nsech Supplies Store Nh2426 7-8 Silverfox Way Customer Reference RTFE400442032
Northumbria Way Cobalt Business Park
East Cramlington Newcastle Upon Tyne Da_te_ 06 Aug 2025
NE23 6NZ NE27 0QJ Priority 3

. . riced In UK Pounds
Order Confirmation CVM158199 Page 4

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Northumbria Specialist Hospital, * Incoterms(R) 2020

Unit Unit Vat Total

12.00 2.40 14.40

Total Net: 3,463.80
Total Vat: 692.76
Total: 4.156.56

Item Reference Description
PPUPS1 UPS Courier Delivery - Standard
Banking details BIC
Bank Barclays Bank PLC
Sort Code 20-78-42
Account Number 00906662

IBAN
BIC

GBO05BUKB20784200906662
BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms



